)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 10:41:22 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1003 Concurrent Resolution, By Lourie
Summary: University of South Carolina Equestrian Team

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ERECT
APPROPRIATE SIGNS AT EXIT 27 ALONG INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 77 IN RICHLAND COUNTY THAT CONTAIN THE
WORDS "BLYTHEWOOD HOME OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA EQUESTRIAN TEAM".

02/05/14
02/05/14
02/19/14
02/20/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/26/14
02/27/14

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 21)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 21)

Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 20)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 35)

Introduced (House Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 49)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 45)

Page 1 of 1



