South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 10:41:22 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*1003 Concurrent Resolution, By Lourie

Summary: University of South Carolina Equestrian Team

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS AT EXIT 27 ALONG INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 77 IN RICHLAND COUNTY THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "BLYTHEWOOD HOME OF THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA EQUESTRIAN TEAM".

02/05/14	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 21)
02/05/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 21)
02/19/14	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 20)
02/20/14	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 35)
02/25/14	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 5)
02/25/14	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
02/26/14	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 49)
02/27/14	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 45)